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Monday 6 May
Morning Research Morning

14.30-15.30 Book Presentation
Francesco BONGIOVANNI, President and Founder of Compagnie d’Investissements
Monaco-Asie S.A.M and Former Investment Banker
Michel-Henry BOUCHET

Tuesday 7 May
Research Day

Wednesday 8 May
Public Holiday — Victory in Europe Day

Thursday 9 May
Public Holiday — Ascension Day

Friday 10 May
Research Day
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Monday 13 May
9.30-12.30

13.30-16.30

Tuesday 14 May
9.30-12.30

13.30-16.30

Wednesday 15 May
9.00-13.00

14.00-17.00

Thursday 16 May
9.00-13.00

14.00-17.00

Friday 17 May
9.00-13.00

14.00-17.00

Academic Year 2023/2024
Monday 6 to Friday 24 May 2024

EU Climate Diplomacy
Innovative Forms of Collective Action in the Digital Society
Joanna SULLIVAN, Senior Advisor Strategic Commission, European Commission

EU Climate Diplomacy
Innovative Forms of Collective Action in the Digital Society
Joanna SULLIVAN

EU Climate Diplomacy
Innovative Forms of Collective Action in the Digital Society
Joanna SULLIVAN

EU Climate Diplomacy
Innovative Forms of Collective Action in the Digital Society
Joanna SULLIVAN

EU Climate Diplomacy
Science Diplomacy
Ramona SAMSON, Team Leader Strategy, European Commission

EU Climate Diplomacy
Science Diplomacy
Ramona SAMSON

EU Climate Diplomacy
Science Diplomacy
Ramona SAMSON

EU Climate Diplomacy
Science Diplomacy
Ramona SAMSON

EU Climate Diplomacy

Exam: Science Diplomacy
Ramona SAMSON

EU Climate Diplomacy

Exam: Science Diplomacy
Ramona SAMSON
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Monday 20 May

Tuesday 21 May
9.00-13.00

Afternoon

Wednesday 22 May
9.00-13.00

Afternoon

Thursday 23 May
All Day

Friday 24 May
Morning

14.00 - 16.00

CIFE Institut européen - European Institute

Public Holiday — Pentecost Monday

EU Climate Diplomacy
Laboratory: International Trade and Climate Policy
Marc VANHEUKELEN, Ambassador at Large for Climate Diplomacy, European Union

Research Afternoon

EU Climate Diplomacy
Laboratory: Trade Diplomacy and Policymaking
Marc VANHEUKELEN

Research Afternoon

Individual Career Meetings
Nina FRAUENFELD, Executive Director, SuccessAcross

Research Morning

EU Climate Diplomacy
Exam: International Trade and Climate Policy
CIFE Joint Masters Team
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